
Van
Location 
Schedule

Can’t make it  
to the van?

Our friends at Boating & Outdoors are 
offering the Old4New Lifejacket  
Upgrade at the below stores during 
different weeks of the campaign. 

For more information on store locations 
visit www.boatingandoutdoors.co.nz

THE CHARITY SAVING LIVES AT SEA

Date Time Old4New Van Location

Sat 1 Dec 8am - 3pm Marsden Boat Ramp Marsden Cove Boat Ramp, Marsden Cove Marina Fish City, Albany
All Marine, Whāngārei
Cater Marine, Opua
(Sat 1 Dec - Sun 9 Dec)

Sun 2 Dec 9am - 12noon Omaha Boat Ramp 237 Omaha Dr, Omaha

2pm - 5pm Orewa Boat Ramp 214 Hibiscus Coast Highway, Orewa

Sat 8 Dec 8am - 11am Milford Cruising Club 24 Craig Rd, Milford, North Shore

2pm - 5pm Fish City, Albany Cnr Rosedale Rd & Triton Dr, Albany, Auckland 

Sun 9 Dec 8am - 11am Te Atatu Boating Club 32 Bridge Ave, Te Atatu South, Auckland

1pm - 4pm Countdown Supermarket Carpark Commercial Rd, Helensville

Sat 15 Dec 8am - 11am Kev & Ian's Marine 18 Mahia Rd, Manukau, Sth Auckland Kev & Ian’s Marine Services
Manurewa 
(Sat 15 Dec - Sun 23 Dec)1pm - 4pm Half Moon Bay Boat Ramp Ara-tai Rd, Half Moon Bay, Auckland

Sun 16 Dec 8am - 11am Pukekohe AMP Show Grounds 58 Station Rd, Pukehohe Fish City, Hamilton
(Sun 16 Dec - Sun 23 Dec)

2pm - 5pm Raglan Fire Station 11 Wainui Rd, Raglan

Mon 17 Dec 8am - 11am Fish City, Hamilton Cnr Kahikatea Dr & Latham Court, Hamilton Trev Terry Marine
Taupō, Kinloch & Turangi
(Mon 17 Dec - Mon 24 Dec)3pm - 6pm Trev Terry Marine, Taupō 27 Nukuhau St, Taupō

Tues 18 Dec 9am - 12 noon Telfer Marine, Rotorua 236 Te Ngae Rd, Rotorua Telfer Marine, Rotorua 
Sea Marine, Whakatane
(Tues 18 Dec - Mon 24 Dec)3pm - 6pm Whakatane Boat Ramp Muriwai Dr, Whakatane

Wed 19 Dec 9am - 12 noon Sulphur Point Boat Ramp 42 Cross Rd, Tauranga Mastertech Marine, Tauranga
Mercury Bay Marine, Whitianga
(Wed 19 Dec - Sun 30 Dec)3pm - 6pm Bowentown Boating & Sports 

Fishing Club
Pio Rd, Waihi Beach

Sat 22 Dec 8am - 11am Whangamata Boat Ramp Beach Rd, Whangamata

2pm - 5pm Shortland Wharf Queen St, Thames

Sun 23 Dec 10am - 2pm Waiheke Boating Club Causeway Rd, Ostend (opp. Waiheke Boating Club)

Fri 28 Dec 9am - 12 noon Bowentown Boating & Sports 
Fishing Club

Pio Rd, Waihi Beach

Sat 29 Dec 8am - 5pm The Great Outdoors & Bach Life Expo Kennedy Park, Pauanui Beach, Coromandel

Note: This schedule is subject to changes. Cancellations due to bad weather will 
be updated via facebook.com/CoastguardOld4New and www.old4new.nz

December 2018

For more details visit old4new.nz

or call 0800 BOATIE (262 843)

       CoastguardOld4New  

Proudly brought to you by:

January and February 2019 schedule is listed overleaf.



Can’t make it to the van? 

Date Time Old4New Van Location

Wed 2 Jan 8am - 3pm Urenui Boat Ramp Urenui Domain, Urenui, Taranaki

Thurs 3 Jan 8am - 11am Tasman Marine, New Plymouth 27 Ocean View Parade, New Plymouth Tasman Marine
New Plymouth and Hawera
(Thurs 3 Jan - Sun 13 Jan)3pm  - 6pm Tasman Marine, Hawera 143 Glover Rd, Hawera, New Plymouth

Fri 4 Jan 8am - 12 noon Coastguard Whanganui 7 Wharf St, Whanganui

Sat 5 Jan 8am - 12 noon Waikanae Boating Club 97 Tutere St, Waikanae Boat City, Paraparaumu
(Sat 5 Jan - Sun 13 Jan)

1pm - 4pm Paraparaumu Boating Club Paraparaumu Beach, Paraparaumu

Sun 6 Jan 8am - 11am Marlborough Watercraft 72 Grove Rd, Blenheim Marine & Watercraft, Blenheim
Bays Boating, Motueka
(Sun 6 Jan - Sun 13 Jan)2pm - 6pm Akersten St Boat Ramp Akersten St, Nelson

Tues 8 Jan 8am - 11am South Bay Boat Ramp Kaka Rd, Kaikōura

3pm - 6pm Waimakariri-Ashley Lifeboat Inst Charles St, Kaiapoi, Canterbury

Wed 9 Jan 9am - 12noon Mr Boats, Christchurch 247 Dyers Rd, Bromley, Christchurch Mr Boats
Christchurch and Timaru
(Wed 9 Jan - Sun 20 Jan)3pm - 6pm Mr Boats, Timaru 74 King St, Timaru

Thur 10 Jan 8am - 11am Twizel Market Pl, Twizel

1pm - 4pm The Green 2736 Otematata-Kurow Rd, Otematata

Fri 11 Jan 9am - 12 noon Friendly Bay Playground Reserve Wansbeck St, Ōamaru

Sat 12 Jan 9am - 12 noon Read Marine 32 Kitchener St, Dunedin Read Marine, Dunedin
Pleasure & Marine, Invercargill
(Sat 12 Jan - Sun 20 Jan)3pm - 6pm Pioneer Park Cnr Shannon St & Centennial Ave, Alexandra

Sun 13 Jan 8am - 12noon Lake Dunstan Playground Alpha St, Cromwell

Wed 16 Jan 1pm - 4pm Haast Heli Cnr State Highway 6 & Marks Rd, Haast

Thurs 17 Jan 10am - 2pm Jackson Bay The Esplanade, Jackson Bay, West Coast 

Fri 18 Jan 8am - 11am Franz Josef Community Centre 6 Main Rd, Franz Josef

3pm - 6pm Hokitika Westland District Council car park, Railway Tce

Sat 19 Jan 9am - 12 noon Coastguard West Coast Steer Ave, Greymouth, West Coast

3pm - 6pm Classic Boat Museum Lake Rotoiti Township, St Arnaud

Mon 21 Jan 8am - 11am Coastguard Wellington Evans Bay Marina, Evans Bay, Wellington Boat City, Paraparaumu
(Mon 21 Jan - Sun 3 Feb)

3pm - 6pm Old Town Hall Chapel St, Masterton, Waiarapa

Tues 22 Jan 3pm - 6pm Palmerston North City Council 32 The Square, Palmerston North

Wed 23 Jan 3pm - 6pm Dannevirke Domain High St, Dannevirke Firmans Marine, Napier
(Wed 23 Jan - Sun 3 Feb)

Thurs 24 Jan 3pm - 6pm AW Parsons Heated Pool Complex 10 River Terrace, Waipukurau

Sat 26 Jan 9am - 12 noon Firmans Marine 220 Prebensen Dr, Napier, Hawkes Bay

Sun 27 Jan 9am - 12 noon Mahia Boating & Fishing Club Mahia Beach Reserve, Mahia, Hawkes Bay Harbourview Marine, Gisborne
(Sun 27 Jan - Sun 3 Feb)

2pm - 5pm Coastguard Gisborne Marine Rescue Centre, 
704 Meeanne Quay, Gisborne

Mon 28 Jan 9am - 11am Coastguard Ōpōtiki Wharf Street, Ōpōtiki.

1pm - 4pm Coastguard Maketu Village Green Boat Ramp, Beach Rd, Maketu

February 2019
Sat 2 Feb 9am - 2pm Takapuna Boat Ramp The Promenade, Takapuna, North Shore Fish City

Albany, Auckland 
(Sat 2 Feb - Sun 10 Feb)Sun 3 Feb 9am - 2pm Auckland Marine Rescue Centre Off Tamaki Drive, Mechanics Bay, 

Auckland Central

For more details visit www.old4new.nz

THE CHARITY SAVING LIVES AT SEA

WEAR A LIFEJACKET

IT NEVER RUINED A DAY ON THE WATER        

January 2019
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